PO&I’W

Dwuztgczka QJ IRRITEC

Dwuztgczka QJ

Ztaczka QJ stuzy do potaczenia/dosztukowania rur o tej samej $redicy.

Tel.: +48 2272393 90
6 hb-system



Warianty

WYBOR ROZMIARU
D-16
D-20
D-25
D-32

WYSYLKA

Na magazynie
Na magazynie
Na magazynie

Na magazynie

CENA

371zt2.42 z
5.06 zt 3.21zt
6.49 7t 4.10 zt
7.96 z+ 5.02 zt

Tel.: +48 22723 93 90

CENA Z 30NI
PRZED PROM.

234z
314z
4.01zl
4937z



